

2021 COVENANT ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL
	[bookmark: _GoBack]DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME

	(Thur) Sept. 2
	Crisp
	       Home
	5:00 pm

	(Thur) Sept. 9
	Vidalia
	       Away
	6:00 pm

	(Thur) Sept. 16
	John Hancock
	       Home
	5:00 pm

	(Thur) Sept. 23
	DEA
	       Away
	6:00 pm

	(Thur) Sept. 30
	GA Christian
	        Home
	5:00 pm

	(Tues) Oct. 5
	John Hancock
	Away
	6:00 pm

	(Thur) Oct. 14
	Rock Springs
	Away
	6:00 pm

	(Thur) Oct. 21
	Sherwood

	       Away
	6:00 pm

	(Thur) Oct. 28
	Qtr. Final

	TBD
	TBD

	(Thur) Nov. 4
	Semi Final
	TBD
	TBD

	(Thur) Nov. 11
	Championship
	TBD
	TBD
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